Amanda Grover
Principal/Real Estate Broker
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AMANDA GROVER

Sewing Bugers & Sellews in the
TFingen Lakes o 14 UYoans

Tammy Hullings
Lic. Sales Agent

(585) 797-5161

1.9 acres w/
mature trees
&lgyard. 3
bds/1bth, 2 Ig pole barns 1 w/concrete
flr & electric. In Marcus Whitman SD.
$174, 900 CALL TAMMY'

WAYLAND
ALL Remod-
eled Top

to Bottom.
1600 sq ft
3BR,2BA W/attach gar, knotty pine
wainscot, new roof, blk top drive-
way, 1st flr Indry! Priced to SELL!
$109, 900 CALL TAMMY!

W 14+ beautiful
= W acres wilg 2
| i story cabin
I completely
s wired for elec-
: ~==% tricity with
breaker panel ready for house genera-
tor. Mature trees & hiking trails. Hunters
Paradise! $69,900 CALL TAMMY!

BRANCHPORT |/

PENN YAN/
4 . JERUSALEM
. . Beautiful
. i3BR.2BA

o o home w/
attach garage, full WO bsmt on private
10 acre setting. Lrg kitchen, so many
updates/all modern throughout!

CALL AMANDA! $257,000

View ALL area LISTINGS at www.AmandaGroverRealEstate.com

Apartments

105 Geneva Street,
Bath, NY 14810
(607) 776-4139

|-
A

28x52

CFS Lakeview | and Ii

TTY: (800) 545-1833 ext. 248

Sﬁg 990 Redman NOrthwood

I(notty Pine, FIREPLACE
oo

* Low subsidized rent
* Pass key security entrance

* Service coordinators

Palmer * Bus Stop location

Manufactured

Homes
East of Waverly, NY

www.palmerhomes.net

OUR COMPLEX FEATURES:

* Game Room/Exercise Room
+ Computer Room w/ Internet

Call and come for a tour of Lakeview Apartments and you will receive
a coupon for a complimentary lunch at the Senior Dinner Club

Eligibility: 62 years of age or older, or in need of a handicapped unit.
Section 8 subsidized housing. An Equal Housing Opportunity.

« Utility allowance

* Free laundry facilities
* Weekly Health Clinic
* Beauty Shop

* Tenant Association

+ Senior Dinner Club

&

WINE TRAIL

132 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 14527

Austin Lapp,
Licensed Real Estate Broker
(315) 882-2343
alapp@winetrailproperties.com

(866) 456 8004 * www.winetrailproperties.com

PUBLIC AUCTION

4 TUES., JUNE19 - 9:30 A

# 312 HAMILTON ST.,

PENN YAN - Newer Penn

Yan village ranch home

~ with 4 bedrooms & 3
wo e bathrooms. Oversized
attached garage, nice 14'x 9 5" Wood-Tex garden shed
and extra parking make this the perfect home! Sale
Contingent bids & financing contingent bids will be
considered by seller. For auction terms & conditions
please call Jere Horning 315-729-5854.

Village of Penn Yan
REAL ESTATE AUCTION

312 Hamilton St., Penn Yan, N.Y.
June 19 @ 9:30 AM
Immaculate Ranch Home!

Newer village ranch home with many desirable features
on a wonderfully landscaped lot on the north edge of Penn
Yan. Open floor plan with great additional space in full walk
out basement. Oversized attached garage, nice 9'6" x 14’
Woodtex garden shed, Black top circular drive and extra
parking space makes this the perfect village home. Kitchen
with under cabinet lighting and stainless steel appliances.
Home inspection has been completed by Wine Country
Home Inspections. Do not miss your equal opportunity to
buy a desirable property in an open, honest and transparent
way. A pre-qualification letter is required to participate in
auction if financing is required. Sells with a clean marketable
title. The successful bidder will be required to provide
a deposit of $10,000 the day of sale. Seller is a licensed
associate real estate broker. MLS #R1118163
Austin Lapp Lic. N.Y.S. Real Estate Broker 315-882-2343
Jere Horning Lic. N.Y.S. Real Estate Sales Agent 315-729-5854
Wine Trail Properties, N.Y.S. Licensed Real Estate Brokers
132 Main St., Penn Yan, NY 315-536-8004

Horning Auction Company LLC
N.Y.S. Licensed Real Estate Broker
874 Rt. 14A, Penn Yan, NY 14527 ¢ 315-729-5854

Yates County/Town of Benton

REAL ESTATE AUCTION

1874 Dombroski Rd., Dundee, N.Y.
Tuesday, July 10, 2018 @ 10 AM
3 bedroom home on 55 Acres
Open House June 22 @ 6-8 PM

3 bedroom, 1 bath country home. Eat-in kitchen dining
room, family room, and living room with large field stone
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